
Show #1029 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 889 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (Collegiate) Sarita Short154.00

2 739 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis TEENA DAVIS145.00

3 705 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright Cathy Wright142.00

4 915 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe Levi Monroe139.00

5 724 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson Shannon Pigott134.00

6 916 TAMU Reyette Olena Jarrett Haydon TAMU Dept Of Animal 134.00

7 833 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort TAMU Dept Of Animal 131.00

8 777 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers129.00

9 906 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) Lyndi Starr129.00

10 780 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino123.00

11 698 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini123.00

12 896 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac Emmanuelle Amilhac116.00

13 826 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson Greg Gibson112.00

14 704 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke Becky Warncke112.00

15 710 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe Sara Saxe110.00

16 878 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw Diana Greenhaw107.00

17 778 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers107.00

18 837 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson Tracy Lynn Johnson107.00

19 892 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson Sylvia Nelson100.00

20 735 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans Camille Farris Briggs99.00

21 737 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba90.00

22 679 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig Barbara Hartwig87.00

23 715 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb Stacey Lynn Webb85.00

24 721 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore Isabella Moore82.00

25 909 Pooch Mary Roccaforte Mary Roccaforte82.00

26 714 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet79.00

27 723 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd78.00

28 766 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford77.00

29 753 Shining Doc Creek Bree Westbrook Rodd Womble75.00

30 885 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape74.00

31 801 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis Gattis Cattle Co LLC73.00

32 797 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer Sonja Pfeiffer58.00

33 787 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton TAMU Dept Of Animal 58.00

34 832 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak Carly Fronckowiak58.00

35 699 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes Lynne Barnes56.00

36 719 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman Maeci Hoffman52.00

37 736 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman Lori Sparkman50.00

38 917 Hijac A Sail Emily Neff Emily Neff49.00

39 761 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch Tatum Lynch46.00

40 876 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass44.00

41 678 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard Paige Howard25.00

42 763 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) Khyman Taylor22.00



Show #1029 (Buddy Fischer): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 45

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 837 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 76.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson45.00

2 889 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (Collegiate) 74.50 Sarita Short44.00

3 698 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 74.00 Wendy Lamborghini43.00

4 705 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 74.00 Cathy Wright42.00

5 724 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 73.50 Shannon Pigott41.00

6 915 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 73.00 Levi Monroe40.00

7 780 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 73.00 Danielle Lombino39.00

8 778 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 72.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers38.00

9 739 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 72.50 TEENA DAVIS37.00

10 710 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 72.50 Sara Saxe36.00

11 801 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 72.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC35.00

12 833 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 34.00

13 892 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 72.00 Sylvia Nelson33.00

14 777 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.50 Angie Ayers32.00

15 896 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 71.00 Emmanuelle Amilhac31.00

16 832 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 71.00 Carly Fronckowiak30.00

17 704 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 71.00 Becky Warncke29.00

18 878 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 70.50 Diana Greenhaw28.00

19 906 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 70.50 Lyndi Starr27.00

20 721 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 70.50 Isabella Moore26.00

21 797 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 70.00 Sonja Pfeiffer25.00

22 723 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 70.00 Kenneth Kidd24.00

23 813 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman 70.00 Christine Bodman23.00

24 766 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 69.50 Ashley Weatherford22.00

25 885 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 69.50 Riley Pape21.00

26 737 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 69.50 Alicia Renee Duleba20.00

27 916 TAMU Reyette Olena Jarrett Haydon 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 19.00

28 876 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 69.00 Kaitlyn Glass18.00

29 826 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 69.00 Greg Gibson17.00

30 735 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 68.50 Camille Farris Briggs16.00

31 736 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 68.50 Lori Sparkman15.00

32 699 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 68.50 Lynne Barnes14.00

33 917 Hijac A Sail Emily Neff 68.00 Emily Neff13.00

34 909 Pooch Mary Roccaforte 67.50 Mary Roccaforte12.00

35 908 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder 67.50 Madeline Holder11.00

36 761 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 67.50 Tatum Lynch10.00

37 753 Shining Doc Creek Bree Westbrook 67.00 Rodd Womble9.00

38 679 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 67.00 Barbara Hartwig8.00

39 719 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 66.50 Maeci Hoffman7.00

40 787 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 66.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 6.00

41 725 Rowdy  Mary Johnson 65.00 Mary Johnson5.00

42 678 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard 64.50 Paige Howard4.00

OP1 43 763 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 65.50 Khyman Taylor3.00

OP1 44 715 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 64.00 Stacey Lynn Webb2.00



Show #1029 (Buddy Fischer): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

OP1 45 714 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 62.00 Donna Poteet1.00



Show #1029 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 43

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 889 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (Collegiate) 71.00 Sarita Short43.00

2 705 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 69.50 Cathy Wright42.00

3 916 TAMU Reyette Olena Jarrett Haydon 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 41.00

4 704 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 69.00 Becky Warncke40.00

5 915 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 68.50 Levi Monroe39.00

6 735 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 68.50 Camille Farris Briggs38.00

7 780 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 68.00 Danielle Lombino37.00

8 906 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 68.00 Lyndi Starr36.00

9 698 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 68.00 Wendy Lamborghini35.00

10 777 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 67.50 Angie Ayers34.00

11 896 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 66.50 Emmanuelle Amilhac33.00

12 724 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 66.50 Shannon Pigott32.00

13 833 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 66.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 31.00

14 826 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 66.00 Greg Gibson30.00

15 739 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 66.00 TEENA DAVIS29.00

16 719 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 65.50 Maeci Hoffman28.00

17 710 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 65.50 Sara Saxe27.00

18 679 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 65.50 Barbara Hartwig26.00

19 892 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 65.00 Sylvia Nelson25.00

20 837 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 63.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson24.00

21 909 Pooch Mary Roccaforte 63.00 Mary Roccaforte23.00

22 878 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 62.50 Diana Greenhaw22.00

23 787 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 62.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 21.00

24 737 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 61.50 Alicia Renee Duleba20.00

25 917 Hijac A Sail Emily Neff 60.00 Emily Neff19.00

26 699 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 59.50 Lynne Barnes18.00

27 723 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 59.00 Kenneth Kidd17.00

28 908 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder 58.00 Madeline Holder16.00

29 778 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 57.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers15.00

30 714 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.50 Donna Poteet14.00

31 715 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 56.00 Stacey Lynn Webb13.00

32 766 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 56.00 Ashley Weatherford12.00

33 678 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard 55.00 Paige Howard11.00

34 876 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 54.50 Kaitlyn Glass10.00

35 761 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 54.50 Tatum Lynch9.00

36 753 Shining Doc Creek Bree Westbrook 54.50 Rodd Womble8.00

37 736 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 54.00 Lori Sparkman7.00

38 885 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 51.00 Riley Pape6.00

OP1 39 797 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 68.00 Sonja Pfeiffer5.00

OP1 40 763 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 56.50 Khyman Taylor4.00

OP2 41 801 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 64.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC3.00

OP2 42 721 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 60.00 Isabella Moore2.00

OP2 43 832 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 57.50 Carly Fronckowiak1.00



Show #1029 (Buddy Fischer): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 45

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 739 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 76.00 TEENA DAVIS45.00

2 916 TAMU Reyette Olena Jarrett Haydon 75.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 44.00

3 915 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 75.50 Levi Monroe43.00

4 737 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 75.00 Alicia Renee Duleba42.00

5 679 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 74.50 Barbara Hartwig41.00

6 885 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 73.50 Riley Pape40.00

7 833 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 73.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 39.00

8 715 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 73.00 Stacey Lynn Webb38.00

9 878 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 72.00 Diana Greenhaw37.00

10 698 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 72.00 Wendy Lamborghini36.00

11 778 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 71.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers35.00

12 705 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.50 Cathy Wright34.00

13 906 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 71.50 Lyndi Starr33.00

14 837 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 71.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson32.00

15 753 Shining Doc Creek Bree Westbrook 71.00 Rodd Womble31.00

16 724 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 70.50 Shannon Pigott30.00

17 826 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 70.50 Greg Gibson29.00

18 704 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 70.00 Becky Warncke28.00

19 889 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (Collegiate) 68.50 Sarita Short27.00

20 777 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 67.00 Angie Ayers26.00

21 736 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 67.00 Lori Sparkman25.00

22 909 Pooch Mary Roccaforte 67.00 Mary Roccaforte24.00

23 699 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 67.00 Lynne Barnes23.00

24 714 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 66.50 Donna Poteet22.00

25 801 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 65.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC21.00

26 780 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 65.50 Danielle Lombino20.00

27 721 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 65.50 Isabella Moore19.00

28 710 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 65.00 Sara Saxe18.00

29 832 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 63.50 Carly Fronckowiak17.00

30 761 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 63.00 Tatum Lynch16.00

31 766 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 62.50 Ashley Weatherford15.00

32 723 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 62.50 Kenneth Kidd14.00

33 787 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 61.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 13.00

34 876 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 61.50 Kaitlyn Glass12.00

35 896 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 61.00 Emmanuelle Amilhac11.00

36 763 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 61.00 Khyman Taylor10.00

37 725 Rowdy  Mary Johnson 60.50 Mary Johnson9.00

38 678 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard 60.50 Paige Howard8.00

39 735 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 59.50 Camille Farris Briggs7.00

40 813 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman 57.50 Christine Bodman6.00

41 797 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 56.00 Sonja Pfeiffer5.00

42 917 Hijac A Sail Emily Neff 54.50 Emily Neff4.00

43 892 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 54.50 Sylvia Nelson3.00

OP1 44 908 IPB Fancy Tea Party Madeline Holder 68.50 Madeline Holder2.00



Show #1029 (Buddy Fischer): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

OP1 45 719 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 64.00 Maeci Hoffman1.00



Show #1029 (Morgan Lybbert): SHTX World Show - Go 1 (10/29/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 714 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 72.00 Donna Poteet42.00

2 896 Mister Navy Diver Emmanuelle Amilhac 71.50 Emmanuelle Amilhac41.00

3 889 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (Collegiate) 71.50 Sarita Short40.00

4 892 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 71.50 Sylvia Nelson39.00

5 735 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 71.00 Camille Farris Briggs38.00

6 777 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.00 Angie Ayers37.00

7 826 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 71.00 Greg Gibson36.00

8 721 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 70.50 Isabella Moore35.00

9 739 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 70.00 TEENA DAVIS34.00

10 906 Amandas Lil Highbrow Maeley Herring (Collegiate) 70.00 Lyndi Starr33.00

11 715 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 69.50 Stacey Lynn Webb32.00

12 724 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 69.50 Shannon Pigott31.00

13 916 TAMU Reyette Olena Jarrett Haydon 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 30.00

14 710 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 69.00 Sara Saxe29.00

15 766 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 69.00 Ashley Weatherford28.00

16T 833 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Kaleb Vandervort 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 27.00

16T 780 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 69.00 Danielle Lombino27.00

16T 753 Shining Doc Creek Bree Westbrook 69.00 Rodd Womble27.00

19 705 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 68.50 Cathy Wright24.00

20T 909 Pooch Mary Roccaforte 68.50 Mary Roccaforte23.00

20T 797 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 68.50 Sonja Pfeiffer23.00

20T 723 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 68.50 Kenneth Kidd23.00

23 878 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 68.00 Diana Greenhaw20.00

24 778 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers19.00

25 787 Shiney Freckles Reagan Loxton 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 18.00

26 915 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 68.00 Levi Monroe17.00

27 719 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 67.50 Maeci Hoffman16.00

28 704 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 67.50 Becky Warncke15.00

29 801 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 67.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC14.00

30 917 Hijac A Sail Emily Neff 67.00 Emily Neff13.00

31 679 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 67.00 Barbara Hartwig12.00

32 761 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 66.50 Tatum Lynch11.00

33 832 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 66.50 Carly Fronckowiak10.00

34 698 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 66.50 Wendy Lamborghini9.00

35 737 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 66.50 Alicia Renee Duleba8.00

36 885 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 66.00 Riley Pape7.00

37 837 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 66.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson6.00

38 763 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 65.50 Khyman Taylor5.00

39 876 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 64.50 Kaitlyn Glass4.00

40 736 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 63.00 Lori Sparkman3.00

OP1 41 678 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard 64.50 Paige Howard2.00

OP1 42 699 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 64.00 Lynne Barnes1.00


